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U-21 Championship
2019/20 6th round, Match #26

Friday, 31.08.2019, 12:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 32°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv

3 : 2

«Mariupol» Mariupol

23 Kostyk Orest
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
5 Oleksiv Vitalii
3 Сleber
19 Savoshko Oleksandr (C)
7 Leo
95 Demkiv Stanislav
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
26 Khimchak Maksym
9 Nych Nazarii
29 Felipe

Substitutes
31 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
20 Adamiuk Volodymyr
15 Bilyi Roman
22 Medvediev Oleksandr
17 Kos Oleh
11 Remeniak Artur
18 Zaiats Yevhenii

Coach
Khanas Andrii

1 Pospielov Artem (C)
17 Spivak Ihor
23 Romaniuk Bohdan
2 Saienko Danylo
14 Bulhakov Yehor
34 Peterman Mykyta
20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
11 Putria Illia
22 Baidal Anton
7 Vakulenko Oleh
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kravtsov Pavlo
4 Maimula Oleksandr
3 Shynkarenko Dmytro
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
9 Bondar Vladyslav
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

Coach
Hetman Oleksii

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 6th round, Match #26
Friday, 31.08.2019, 12:00, Enerhetyk, Dobrotvir. 32°C. Spectators: 100

«Lviv» Lviv 3 : 2 «Mariupol» Mariupol
9 Nych Nazarii 9'

19 Savoshko Oleksandr 17'

24' 22 Baidal Anton

7 Leo
11 Remeniak Artur 37'

38' 7 Vakulenko Oleh

45' 7 Vakulenko Oleh
9 Nych Nazarii

18 Zaiats Yevhenii 46'

3 Сleber 48'

95 Demkiv Stanislav 58'

29 Felipe 63'

23 Kostyk Orest 70'

71' 11 Putria Illia

3 Сleber 72'

29 Felipe
22 Medvediev Oleksandr 74'

76' 14 Bulhakov Yehor

77' 7 Vakulenko Oleh
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
15 Bilyi Roman 83'

85' 2 Saienko Danylo
3 Shynkarenko Dmytro

15 Bilyi Roman 85'

26 Khimchak Maksym 89'

90' 22 Baidal Anton
9 Bondar Vladyslav

26 Khimchak Maksym
17 Kos Oleh 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


